promobown

Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:

Empfohlene Druckgrodsse:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

12.001.90
CARPENTER

CARPENTER,
Weiss

5x0.7cm
1.3x0.7x17.6

stift HB ungespitzt,

0.012 kg
0.0125 kg
155
1000/50
0.21 mx0.51 m
12.5 kg A
860502561238
960910100000
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